
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 1
ATALAIA - AL 5.3.2022

CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING

Manuela
Forasteiros Paripueira
Course : FAST (#3) 
Time : 1:57:57 [Points : 10]

2/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Apuama Fire 1:57:41 [10]
2. Forasteiros Paripueira 1:58:03 [10]
3. GUEPARDO TRÓIA 2:04:54 [10]

1. 54 00:06:30  [1]
2. 31 00:12:01 00:18:31  [1]
3. 52 00:07:01 00:25:32  [1]
4. 35 00:07:09 00:32:41  [1]
5. 53 00:07:03 00:39:44  [1]
6. 32 00:04:45 00:44:29  [1]
7. 33 00:11:53 00:56:22  [1]
8. 34 00:18:30 01:14:52  [1]
9. 41 00:17:54 01:32:46  [1]

10. 38 00:07:51 01:40:37  [1]
11. 999 00:17:20 01:57:57 CHEGADA
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